

T.S 02/2025 (CIS-02/2025)
JO Code- WB01110

Order No. 08
Dt. 24.09.2025.

Today is fixed for report from mediation.

No report from the mediation. Both the parties files hazira.

Fixed- 01/12/25 for report from the mediation.

Civil Judge (Sr. Division)
Kalimpong